Produktark

15-01-2025

Produktdetaljer

Varenr.
EAN
Toldtarif

Salgskvantum

10448320

5708004025986

9017809000

1

Produktspecifikationer

Barcode
Brutto veegt

Netto vaegt

5708004025986
0,010 kg

0,010 kg

Libelle, komplet til
kombinationsvinkelmaler
10448180

10448320

Reserverdel til Kombinationsvinkelmaler seet 10448180
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